
KIDZ KAMP AFTERSCHOOL CARE 
Kidz Kamp is an independently run program through the City of San Diego. Many of the staff, and volunteers, past and present, attended camp or had 
friends or family who attended as young children.  Kidz Kamp prides itself on instilling kids with positive values, promoting good health, exercise and 
respect for others. The high standard it holds its participants and staff to has helped make it one of the best after school programs in the San Diego 
area.  Kidz Kamp is an afterschool childcare program for students who attend Doyle Elementary. Kidz Kamp staff picks up children from Doyle 
Elementary when school is dismissed. Children are brought to the Doyle Recreation Center where they are occupied with constructive activities aimed at 
a successful future. 
Requirement:  All participants must be enrolled at Doyle Elementary to be eligible for this program. 
New Participant:  A registration packet must be completed and turned into the Kidz Kamp staff  
prior to the first day of  attendance.  Please email Grant at kidzkamp92122@gmail.com to obtain  
a copy  of the registration packet.  

Day:    Monday - Friday 
Ages:   UTK - 5th grade 
Time:  Afterschool to 5:30 p.m.        
Cost:   Rates my vary from week to week.  Please see calendar below for rates. 
Please Note:  Sibling Discount available. Applied to second child enrolled on same receipt. Registration must be done in person and only applied to 5 day 
camp week. 
For more information, Contact Kidz Kamp Director via email:  Kidzkamp92122@gmail.com or by Phone (858) 452-3866 

YOUTH ACTIVITIES 

SIBLING DISCOUNT NOW AVAILABLE: 
Sibling Discount applied to second child enrolled on same receipt 
Sibling Discount applied to WEEKLY RATE (5day/week) only. 

Must register in person to get sibling discount.

WEEK #1 March 6 - 10 $142/Week     #104097      
Monday March 6 $35.00/Day #105868 
Tuesday March 7 $35.00/Day #105884 
Wednesday March 8 $35.00/Day #105899 
Thursday March 9 $35.00/Day #105914 
Friday March 10  $35.00/Day #105931 
WEEK #2 March 13 - 17  $142/Week #105851     
Monday March 13  $35.00/Day #105869 
Tuesday March 14  $35.00/Day #105885 
Wednesday March 15  $35.00/Day #105900 
Thursday March 16  $35.00/Day #105915 
Friday March 17  $35.00/Day #105932 
WEEK #3 March 20 - 24   $160/Week     #105852     
Monday March 20  $35.00/Day #105870 
Tuesday March 21  $35.00/Day #105886 
Wednesday March 22  $35.00/Day #105901 
Thursday March 23  $35.00/Day #105916 
Friday March 24  $35.00/Day #105933 
 WEEK #4  March 27 -  30   $169/4 Days   #105853     
Monday March 27  $53.00/Day #105871 
Tuesday March 28  $53.00/Day #105887 
Wednesday March 29  $53.00/Day #105902 
Thursday March 30  $53.00/Day #105917 
Friday March 31        Closed For Ceaser Chavez Day 
WEEK #5 April 3 -  7 $142/Week     #105854        
Monday April 3 $35.00/Day #105874 
Tuesday April 4 $35.00/Day #105888 
Wednesday April 5 $35.00/Day #105903 
Thursday April 6 $35.00/Day #105918 
Friday April 7 $35.00/Day #105934 
WEEK #6 April 10 – 14 $142/Week     #105855    
Monday April 10 $35.00/Day #105875 
Tuesday April 11 $35.00/Day #105889 
Wednesday April 12 $35.00/Day #105904 
Thursday April 13 $35.00/Day #105919 
Friday April 14 $35.00/Day #105935 
WEEK #7 April 18 - 22 $142/Week     #105856 
Monday April 18 $35.00/Day #105876 
Tuesday April 19 $35.00/Day #105890 
Wednesday April 20 $35.00/Day #105905 
Thursday April 21 $35.00/Day #105920 
Friday April 22 $35.00/Day #105936 
WEEK #8 April 24 – 28  $142/Week     #105857 
Monday April 24 $35.00/Day #105877 
Tuesday April 25 $35.00/Day #105891 
Wednesday April 26 $35.00/Day #105906 
Thursday April 27 $35.00/Day #105921 
Friday April 28 $35.00/Day #105937 

WEEK #9 May 1 - 5 $142/Week     #105858     
Monday May 1 $35.00/Day #105878 
Tuesday May 2 $35.00/Day #105892 
Wednesday May 3 $35.00/Day #105907 
Thursday May 4 $35.00/Day #105922 
Friday May 5 $35.00/Day #105938 
WEEK #10 May 8  - 12 $142/Week     #105859 
Monday May 8 $35.00/Day #105879 
Tuesday May 9 $35.00/Day #105893 
Wednesday May 10 $35.00/Day #105908 
Thursday May 11 $35.00/Day #105923 
Friday May 12 $35.00/Day #105939 
WEEK #11 May 15 - 19  $142/Week     #105860 
Monday May 15 $35.00/Day #105880 
Tuesday May 16 $35.00/Day #105894 
Wednesday May 17 $35.00/Day #105909 
Thursday May 18 $35.00/Day #105924 
Friday May 19 $35.00/Day         #105940 
WEEK #12 May 22 - 26 $119/4 Days   #105861 
Monday May 22 $35.00/Day #105881 
Tuesday May 23 $35.00/Day #105895 
Wednesday May 24 $35.00/Day #105910 
Thursday May 25 $35.00/Day #105925 
Friday May 26 Closed_________________ 
WEEK #13 May 29 - June 2 $119/4 Days   #105862 
Monday May 29 Closed for Memorial Day 
Tuesday May 30 $35.00/Day #105896 
Wednesday May 31 $35.00/Day #105911 
Thursday June 1 $35.00/Day #105926 
Friday June 2 $35.00/Day #105942 
WEEK #14 June 5 - 9 $142/Week     #105872 
Monday June 5 $35.00/Day #105882 
Tuesday June 6 $35.00/Day #105897 
Wednesday June 7 $35.00/Day #105912 
Thursday June 8 $35.00/Day #105927 
Friday June 9 $35.00/Day #105943 
WEEK #15 June 12 - 14 $96/3 Week     #105873 
Monday June 12 $35.00/Day #105883 
Tuesday June 13 $35.00/Day #105898 
Wednesday June 14 $35.00/Day #105913 

See Summer Brochure for activity codes 
June 15, 2023 to August 17, 2023 

← Week #3: 

Extended hours 

due to Parent 

Teacher 

Conferences. 

Camp hours are 

from 11:45am to 

5:30pm all week. 

←Week #4: 

Spring break, 

camp will be open 

from 7:30am to 

5:30pm for all 

children ages 4.5 

to 13 years of age. 

They do not have 

to attend Doyle 

Elementary. 

SPRING REGISTRATION BEGINS: 
February 11th at 10:00 AM 
WWW.SDRecConnect.com 


